Standard depth ‘S’ series cabinet
“S” Series cabinets are 605mm deep
identified throughout this guide with green.
When selecting an “S” Series cabinet ensure the codes you
specify for cabinet and drawer arrangements
are both highlighted in green.
Deep depth ‘D’ series cabinet
“D” Series cabinets are 755mm deep

BTCD.700.560.1.0.3.0.0 BTCD.700.560.1.3.1.0.0 BTCD.700.560.2.0.1.1.0 BTCD.700.560.3.3.0.0.0
BTCS.700.560.1.0.3.0.0 BTCS.700.560.1.3.1.0.0 BTCS.700.560.2.0.1.1.0 BTCS.700.560.3.3.0.0.0
BTCD.700.560.5.0.1.0.0 BTCD.700.560.7.0.0.0.0 BTCD.700.560.4.0.0.1.0 BTCD.700.560.DOOR.LH
BTCS.700.560.5.0.1.0.0 BTCS.700.560.7.0.0.0.0 BTCS.700.560.4.0.0.1.0 BTCS.700.560.DOOR.LH
“D” SERIES
BTCD.700.560
Height Width Depth Usable height
660mm 560mm 755mm 525mm
“S” SERIES
BTCS.700.560
Height Width Depth Usable height
660mm 560mm 605mm 525mm
Levelling feet supplied as standard, add between 22.5mm to 50mm when extended.
Add 140mm to height for castors or forklift base. All dimensions are nominal.
Code Front height Usable dimensions
  BTDD.75.560 75mm
  BTDD.100.560 100mm
  BTDD.150.560 150mm
  BTDD.225.560 225mm
  BTDD.300.560 300mm
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDS.75.560 75mm
BTDS.100.560 100mm
BTDS.150.560 150mm
BTDS.225.560 225mm
BTDS.300.560 300mm
BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
BTCD.850.560.1.0.0.0.2 BTCD.850.560.1.0.1.2.0 BTCD.850.560.2.0.0.1.1 BTCD.850.560.2.3.0.1.0
BTCS.850.560.1.0.0.0.2 BTCS.850.560.1.0.1.2.0 BTCS.850.560.2.0.0.1.1 BTCS.850.560.2.3.0.1.0
BTCD.850.560.1.0.2.0.1 BTCD.850.560.2.0.2.1.0 BTCD.850.560.1.3.0.0.1 BTCD.850.560.3.0.0.2.0

BTCD.700.710.1.0.3.0.0 BTCD.700.710.1.3.1.0.0 BTCD.700.710.2.0.1.1.0 BTCD.700.710.3.3.0.0.0
BTCS.700.710.1.0.3.0.0 BTCS.700.710.1.3.1.0.0 BTCS.700.710.2.0.1.1.0 BTCS.700.710.3.3.0.0.0
BTCD.700.710.5.0.1.0.0 BTCD.700.710.7.0.0.0.0 BTCD.700.710.4.0.0.1.0 BTCD.700.710.DOOR.LH
BTCS.700.710.5.0.1.0.0 BTCS.700.710.7.0.0.0.0 BTCS.700.710.4.0.0.1.0 BTCS.700.710.DOOR.LH
“D” SERIES
BTCD.700.710
Height Width Depth Usable height
660mm 710mm 755mm 525mm
“S” SERIES
BTCS.700.710
Height Width Depth Usable height
660mm 710mm 605mm 525mm
Levelling feet supplied as standard, add between 22.5mm to 50mm when extended.
Add 140mm to height for castors or forklift base. All dimensions are nominal.
 Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDD.75.710 75mm
BTDD.100.710 100mm
BTDD.150.710 150mm
BTDD.225.710 225mm
BTDD.300.710 300mm
  Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDS.75.710 75mm
BTDS.100.710 100mm
BTDS.150.710 150mm
BTDS.225.710 225mm
BTDS.300.710 300mm
710mm
S = 605mm
66
0m

52
5m
m
 (u
sa
bl
e
he
ig
ht
)
S = 605mm
D = 755mm
BOSCOTEK™ High Density drawers are available in 5 heights. Compatible drawers for BTCD.700.1010 & BTCS.700.1010 are listed below
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDD.75.1010 75mm
BTDD.100.1010 100mm
BTDD.150.1010 150mm
BTDD.225.1010 225mm
BTDD.300.1010 300mm
Usable height = total sum of drawer front heights. Select any arrangement of drawer heights up to the total usable height.
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDS.75.1010 75mm
BTDS.100.1010 100mm
BTDS.150.1010 150mm
BTDS.225.1010 225mm
BTDS.300.1010 300mm
75
75
75
75

 W
ide Cabinets - “S” Draw
ers
27
Standard depth easy order drawer configurations
Standard depth ‘S’ Series 1010 wide cabinets
BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
BTCD.700.1410.0.0.0.1.1 BTCD.700.1410.0.3.0.1.0       BTCD.700.1410.1.0.0.2.0 BTCD.700.1410.1.0.1.0.1
BTCS.700.1410.0.0.0.1.1 BTCS.700.1410.0.3.0.1.0       BTCS.700.1410.1.0.0.2.0 BTCS.700.1410.1.0.1.0.1
BTCD.700.1410.1.0.3.0.0 BTCD.700.1410.1.3.1.0.0 BTCD.700.1410.2.0.1.1.0 BTCD.700.1410.3.3.0.0.0
BTCS.700.1410.1.0.3.0.0 BTCS.700.1410.1.3.1.0.0 BTCS.700.1410.2.0.1.1.0 BTCS.700.1410.3.3.0.0.0
BTCD.700.1410.4.0.0.1.0 BTCD.700.1410.5.0.1.0.0 BTCD.700.1410.7.0.0.0.0 BTCD.700.1410.0.0.2.1.0
BTCS.700.1410.4.0.0.1.0 BTCS.700.1410.5.0.1.0.0 BTCS.700.1410.7.0.0.0.0 BTCS.700.1410.0.0.2.1.0
BOSCOTEK™ High Density drawers are available in 5 heights. Compatible drawers for BTCD.700.1410 & BTCS.700.1410 are listed below
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDD.75.1410 75mm
BTDD.100.1410 100mm
BTDD.150.1410 150mm
BTDD.225.1410 225mm
BTDD.300.1410 300mm
Usable height = total sum of drawer front heights. Select any arrangement of drawer heights up to the total usable height.
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDS.75.1410 75mm
BTDS.100.1410 100mm
BTDS.150.1410 150mm
BTDS.225.1410 225mm
BTDS.300.1410 300mm
75
75
75
75

Steel drawer partitions
Steel drawer partitions run from front to rear of the drawer and are
slotted at 25mm increments to allow dividers to interconnect.
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm
Partition(P=PARTITION.HEIGHT.WIDTH)
Code Description
P.X.450 450mm Partition
P.X.600 600mm Partition
Dividers
Dividers are used to segment the drawer into sub compartments.
They run from left to right and interconnect with drawer sides and
partitions. Avaliable in anodised aluminium and steel.
*Specify ‘X’ = Drawer Height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm
Steel dividers*(D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT.WIDTH)
Code Description
D.X.75 75mm divider
D.X.100 100mm divider
D.X.150 150mm divider
D.X.200 200mm divider
D.X.225 225mm divider
D.X.250 250mm divider
D.X.300 300mm divider
D.X.350 350mm divider
D.X.450 450mm divider
Aluminium dividers*̂ (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT-ALUMINIUM.WIDTH)
Code Description
D.X-A.75 75mm divider
D.X-A.100 100mm divider
D.X-A.150 150mm divider
D.X-A.200 200mm divider
D.X-A.250 250mm divider
D.X-A.350 350mm divider
D.X-A.450 450mm divider
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm
^Plastic dividers are not available to suit 225mm or 300mm drawers
Plastic dividers*̂ (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT-PLASTIC.WIDTH)
Code Description
D.X-P.75 75mm divider
D.X-P.100 100mm divider
D.X-P.150 150mm divider
Steel drawer trays
Drawer trays can be used to create removable drawer compartments.
Trays can be removed whilst holding contents.
Trays

er
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm
Âluminium dividers are not available to suit 225mm or 300mm drawers
32
Plastic drawer bins
Plastic drawer bins are an economical drawer compartmentising
option. Bins can be removed without disrupting contents.
Bins
Code Description
B55.50.50 55mm (h) x 50mm (w) x 50mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.50 55mm (h) x 100mm (w) x 50mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.100 55mm (h) x 100mm (w) x 100mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.100 55mm (h) x 200mm (w) x 100mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.200 55mm (h) x 200mm (w) x 200mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
Tool supports
Mild steel tool supports provide secure storage for tools such as
spanners and irregular shaped items.

BTTD.SS.35.1410 Stainless steel benchtop w/timber insert
1410mm (w) x 755mm (d)
1410 wide cabinets
BTTD.TT.25.560 Stainless steel tray top with rubber mat suits
deep 560 wide cabinet
560 wide cabinets
BTTD.TT.25.710 Stainless steel tray top with rubber mat suits
deep 710 wide cabinet
710 wide cabinets
BTTD.TT.25.1010 Stainless steel tray top with rubber mat suits
deep 1010 wide cabinet
1010 wide cabinets
BTTD.TT.25.1410 Stainless steel tray top with rubber mat suits
deep 1410 wide cabinet
1410 wide cabinets
BTTD.SSW.40.560 Stainless steel wet edge top suits deep 560
wide cabinet
560 wide cabinets
BTTD.SSW.40.710 Stainless steel wet edge top suits deep 710
wide cabinet
710 wide cabinets
BTTD.SSW.40.1010 Stainless steel wet edge top suits deep 1010
wide cabinet
1010 wide cabinets
BTTD.SSW.40.1410 Stainless steel wet edge top suits deep 1410
wide cabinet
1410 wide cabinets
Additional benchtop options are available. Contact your BOSCOTEK™ representative for more information.
Forklift Top